

Bill to: FLS TRANSPORTATION SERVICES 420 N WABASH AVE, Chicago, IL, 60611 Invoice Date: 01/15/2024 Invoice #: 004948284 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 02/15/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
01/02/2024		1904 N LE COMPTE AVE BLDG 11, SPRINGFIELD, MISSOURI 65802 - 1057 HANOVER ST, HANOVER TOWNSHIP, PENNSYLVANIA 18706			
			1	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00

TOTAL	
\$2,800.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

## **Carrier Load & Rate Confirmation**



**FLS Transportation Services Limited** 

Springfield

Kaleb Brashears - Ext:

kbrashears@flstransport.com

Load# 004948284

RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC. DBA BRZ MC086875 Sara Vukic sara.v@rtbrz.com 708-303-5150

2024-01-11 05:20

PO#: 68059881

Pickup/Delivery# 1: WHSE MO	PCNA BUSKE LI	NES	1904 N LE COMP	TE AVE BLDG 11, SPRING Missouri	•
Appointment Date & Time: 20 Facility Hours:13:00-13:00	024-01-12 13:00	-	Contact: NO SENT Phone: 555-5555	Pickup#: 68059881 76 Ref	14102534 ferences:
detention/layover will not be SPRINGFIELD@FLSTRANSP	paid FEES FOR LATE C ORT.COM ***FREEZE F	OR MISSED DELIVER	IES-NEED TO COMMUNICA NOVEMBER 1ST THRU MA	ng \$250 fine for not accepting and TE ANY OS&D IMMEDIATELY TO .RCH 30TH***FREEZE PROTECT REQ CH 30th*** 01 rq 0112 1400 kp, 0112 13	-
Pickup/Delivery# 2: HANOVER PA	GATORADE DC	1057	HANOVER ST, HAN	IOVER TOWNSHIP, Pennsy	/Ivania 18706
Appointment Date & Time: 20	024-01-15 11:00	C	Contact: NO SENT		Pickup#:
Facility Hours:11:00-11:00		l	Phone: 555-5555	Ref	ferences:
Instructions:Delivery addres	s is 1057 HANOVER ST	Sugar Notch, Penns	ylvania 18706. 0112 0115 9	) rq 0115 1000 kp, 0115 1100 kp	
Shipment Information	on				
Mode: Dry Van Truckload Equipment: 53' Van or Reefe		•	Handling Units: Handling Unit Count: 0	Packaging Units:Cases Packaging Unit Count: 3696	
Pay Information					
Net Freight Charge					
	Rate	Amount	Total		
LineHaul	2800.00	2800.00	USD\$ 2	800.00	

## **Carrier Load & Rate Confirmation**



FLS Transportation	Services	Limited
--------------------	----------	---------

Springfield

Kaleb Brashears - Ext:

kbrashears@flstransport.com



2024-01-11 05:20 RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC. DBA BRZ MC086875

Sara Vukic

sara.v@rtbrz.com 708-303-5150

Notations						
A SEAL ON THE TRAILER **MUST GET PREAF AND GEOTRACKING MUST BE ACCEPTED TO WEIGHT INCREASES ** **DRIVER MUST ACCE	stop: \$50 per stop 5% or \$25 minimum charge or PROVAL FOR LUMPERS AND DETENTION*** EVEN REQUEST IT **WEIGHT LISTED IS AN E PT MACRO POINT UPON ACCEPTANCE OF T SPRINGFIELD@FLSTRANSPORT.COM WITHIN after 1700 cst	NANY comcheck given DRIVER IS RESPONS MUST HAVE BOLS SENT INTO FLS WITHIN ESTIMATE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO CHANG HE LOAD OR SEE A \$200 FINE****LUMPER V 24 HOURS OF OCCURRENCE. ALL LUMPE	IBLE FOR MAKING SURE THE SHIPPER PUTS V 24 HOURS FOR ANY DETENTION REQUESTS E. FLS WILL NOT PAY EXTRA FOR ANY			
DRIVER IS RESPONSIBLE FOR MAKING SURE SENT INTO FLS WITHIN 24 HOURS FOR ANY AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE. FLS WILL NOT PA	THE SHIPPER PUTS A SEAL ON THE TRAILE DETENTION REQUESTS AND GEOTRACKING Y EXTRA FOR ANY WEIGHT INCREASES ** ** AT TIME OF OCCURENCE AND LUMPER REC CK	R **MUST GET PREAPPROVAL FOR LUMPE MUST BE ACCEPTED TO EVEN REQUEST I DRIVER MUST ACCEPT MACRO POINT UP	T **WEIGHT LISTED IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY			
Tender Acceptance	•					
Carrier Contact:Sara Vukic						
Driver Name	Contact Number	Truck Number	Trailer Number			
Policies Terms And Agreements: Cl	ick here					
Tender Acceptance Pleas	e email to: kbrashears@fl	stransport.com				
Signature: Date:		nt Name:				
POD Requirements & Qui	ck Pay					
PLEASE EMAIL OR FAX ALL POD'S	TO POD@FLSTransport.com OR SE PLEASE SEND POD AND INVOICE		OURS OF DELIVERY FOR QUICKPAY			
Invoicing						
RECEIPTS/LOAD/UNLOAD RE REFERENCE THE LOAD # ON ALL INVOICE BE	OL MUST BE SENT WITH INVOICE, A CEIPTS, OR IT WILL NOT BE PAID. C CORRESPONDENCE. P.O.D. & INVO PROCESSED FOR PAYMENT, WHIC Insportation is solely responsible for	ARRIERS OWN BOL WILL NOT BE ICE MUST BE SENT A.S.A.P. AFTE H IS 30 DAYS FROM P.O.D. & INVO	ECONSIDERED FOR PAYMENT. R DELIVERY. ONLY THEN WILL THE ICE RECEIPT.			
Payment Inquiries & Char			•			
TRIUMPH PAY PLEASE REGISTER YOUR COMPANY AT WWW.TRIUMPHPAY.COM TO SEE PAYMENT STATUS, UPDATE PAY TO INFORMATION OR REGISTER FOR QUICKPAY.						
Invoices within	Canada	Invoi	ices in the US			
FLS Transportation Ser 400 Avenue Ste-Croix Montreal, QC, Canad	, Suite 3100		portation Services (USA) Inc. PO Box 391 ome, GA 30162-0391			

## **Carrier Load & Rate Confirmation**



**FLS Transportation Services Limited** 

Springfield

Kaleb Brashears - Ext:

Load# 004948284

2024-01-11 05:20 **RIKI TRANSPORTATION INC. DBA BRZ** MC086875 Sara Vukic sara.v@rtbrz.com

kbrashears@flstransport.com By act of implementing this contract through taking possession of freight or through the acceptance of this tender. The postage, 51-50, and Conditions are hereby agreed to by carrier.

14-1 Time: 07-1 Time: 07-1 Time: 07-1 Ck Time: 148 ck Time: 148 pe ge ge de 6083 nation, if on its rosts, or otherwise to on the back hereof, which are hereby portation contract evidenced by this bit
ck Time: 1128 ck Time: 1128 pe ge d 6083 nation, if on its route, or otherwise to on the back hereof, which are hereby
ck Time: 1146 pe ge d 6083 nation, if on its route, or otherwise to once have hereof, which are hereby
pe ge 1 6083 nation, if on its route, or otherwise to onthe back hereof, which are hereby
ge d 6083 nation, if on its route, or otherwise to so the back hereof, which are hereby
d 6083 nation, if on its route, or otherwise to on the back hereof, which are hereby
6083
nation, if on its route, or otherwise to
in the back hereof, which are hereby
portation contract evidenced by this bi
31
* This is to certify that the herein named articles are property classified.
described, packaged, marked and Iabeled, and are in proper condition for transportation, according to the
Department of Transportation.
Liability Limitation for losa or damage on this shipment may be applicable. See 49 U.S.C. 14706(c)(1)

۲

BUSKE BUSKE LOGISTIC Springfield Building 11 () 1904 N Le Compte Rd Building 11 Springfield, MO 65803 As Agent for the Shipper/Consigner whose a Ship To GATORADE DC HANOVER PA 1057 HANOVER STREET HANOVER TOWNSHIP, PA 18	ame appears below 706-0000 US	niform Straight Bill of Lading Shippers Instructions SEAL VER DRIVER SI **Freeze Protection Driver Signature: Ship Date	RIFIED BY: IGNATURE Required** Delivery	Out Do Shipment T ZMT Freight Cha Prepai #. 835674	04-1 Time: 102-1 k Time: 0-2-1 bock Time: 108 bock Time: 1
deliver to another carrier on the route to destinate agreed to by the shipper and accepted for humself of lading in between the carrier and the designated Tratiler Number 244741 Seals 0400973 Buske h	a body a session of the set of th	tents of packages unknown) marked, consigned, and destined as asubject to all the conductors not prohibited by law, whether prin on, as agent for the disclosed shipper/consignor, has no liability Pro Number	n for payment of freight or any othe	BOL # 6805981 PO # 7614102 Gross Weight in Ibs	31
	2000811941000 al Cases		WEIGHT: 42800	42,800	Indext, and an is proport condition for reapproximate, second pairs of the Department of Transportation. Landing Locations for lotter damages of the department on the applicable. Sec and D.S.C. Latitudentia (A) of (B).

For the Account of (Shipper PepsiCo (PEPIN) , USA Send freight bill with copy of Bill of Lading to PepsiCo , USA



The property described below, in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown) marked, consigned, and destined as shown below, which said carrier aggrees to carry to destination, if on its route, or otherwise to deliver to anticher carrier of the route to destination. Ferry strice is subject to all the conditions not prohibited by law, whether printed or written, herein contained, including the conditions on the back hereof, which are bereford agreed to by the shipper and accepted for humself and his assigns. Carrier acknowledges that Production, as agent for the disclosed shipper/consignor, has no liability for payment of freight or any other charges, and the transportation contract evidenced by this bill of lading is between the earter and the designated shipper/consignor.

iler Number 244741	Carrier FLS Transpo	rtation		FLSJ	680598	31
als 0400973	Vendor Ship Point #		Pro Number		PO # 7614102 Gross Weight	2534
M Quantity	Buske Item SAP Item	Description			Gross Weight in Ibs	named articles are properly classifi
3696 CS	85731 .0012000811941000	6.50Z DOUBLESHO		WEIGHT: 42800		described, packaged, marked and labeled, and are in proper condition for transportation, according to the Department of Transportation.
3,696	:Total Cases			Fotal Weight:	42,800	Liability Limitation for loss or damage on this shipment may be applicable Sec 49 U.S.C. 14706(c) (A) or (B).
1117						
	111					
					1	
				(		

PepsiCo (PEPIN) , USA

PepsiCo , USA